AIR TRAVEL
Traveler

DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
LEISABACON

LEISABACON

REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON

MARK TAPLEY

1751544_1

Invoice Date

1710612019
2810612019

25/09/2019
2510012019
181012019
21102019
50912019
51112019
81172019
121112010
181172019
610912019
151172019
20112019
3110112020
1410212020

151012019
2811012019

310112020

19/06/2020

Int Dom

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
International
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Interational
International
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Travel Start
Date

20712019
30712019
90712019
1110772019
240712019
3000712019
2110812019
710812019
18/09/2019
3102019
911012019
171102019
2211012019
2811012019
13/11/2019
1411172019

911012019
2211012019
2211012019
2211012019
2811012019
81112019
14/11/2019
18/11/2019
18/11/2019
1011172019
19/11/2019
21212019

Carrier Name

Origin Airport

BRISBANE

MELBOURNE

Destination
Airport

SYDNEY

MELBOURNE
BRISBANE
CANBERRA
MELBOURNE
MELBOURNE
HOBART

MELBOURNE
TOWNSVILL
TOWNSVILL

MELBOURNE

SYDNEY

Total Ticket
Amount (AUD)



HOTELS
Traveler

DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
DAVID ANDERSON
BACON/LEISA MS
BACON/LEISA MS
BACON/LEISA MS
BACON/LEISA MS
BACON/LEISA MS
BACON/LEISA MS
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
MELANIE KLEYN
MELANIE KLEYN
MELANIE KLEYN
CRAIG MCMURTRIE
CRAIG MCMURTRIE
CRAIG MCMURTRIE
GAVEN MORRIS
GAVEN MORRIS
GAVEN MORRIS
GAVEN MORRIS
GAVEN MORRIS
GAVEN MORRIS
GAVEN MORRIS
HELEN CLIFTON
HELEN CLIFTON
HELEN CLIFTON
HELEN CLIFTON
HELEN CLIFTON
HELEN CLIFTON
HELEN CLIFTON

MARK TAPLEY

MARK TAPLEY

MARK TAPLEY

MARK TAPLEY

MARK TAPLEY

MARK TAPLEY

MARK TAPLEY

MARK TAPLEY

MARK TAPLEY

MARK TAPLEY

1751544 _1

Int Dom

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
International
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
International
Domestic
Domestic
International
International
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Check-In
Date

1/07/2019
9/07/2019
10/07/2019
24/07/2019
30/07/2019
4/09/2019
7/09/2019
18/09/2019
3/10/2019
9/10/2019
17/10/2019
22/10/2019
23/10/2019
28/10/2019
14/11/2019
2/12/2019
10/02/2020
13/09/2019
28/10/2019
29/10/2019
30/10/2019
12/11/2019
11/02/2020
1/07/2019
9/07/2019
10/07/2019
24/07/2019
26/07/2019
27/07/2019
30/07/2019
4/08/2019
21/08/2019
4/09/2019
7/09/2019
18/09/2019
3/10/2019
9/10/2019
22/10/2019
23/10/2019
28/10/2019
8/11/2019
14/11/2019
18/11/2019
2/12/2019
10/02/2020
18/02/2020
23/07/2019
23/07/2019
12/08/2019
20/08/2019
27/08/2019
11/09/2019
15/09/2019
16/09/2019
27/09/2019
9/10/2019
21/10/2019
30/10/2019
18/11/2019
19/11/2019
23/01/2020
3/02/2020
10/02/2020
11/02/2020
17/02/2020
24/02/2020
28/02/2020
21/10/2019
29/10/2019
11/02/2020
22/10/2019
29/10/2019
8/10/2019
15/08/2019
18/08/2019
18/09/2019
20/10/2019
28/10/2019
11/02/2020
2/03/2020
3/07/2019
28/07/2019
10/09/2019
27/10/2019
10/11/2019
6/01/2020
13/01/2020
28/08/2019
5/09/2019
17/09/2019
18/09/2019
21/10/2019
29/10/2019
9/12/2019
11/02/2020
3/03/2020
12/03/2020

Check-Out q p
Date Property Name Major City

2/07/2019 Sydney

10/07/2019 Broken Hill

11/07/2019 Adelaide
25/07/2019 Melbourne
31/07/2019 Canberra
5/09/2019 Newcastle
8/09/2019 Brisbane
19/09/2019 Canberra
4/10/2019 Melbourne
11/10/2019 Melbourne
18/10/2019 Hobart

23/10/2019 Canberra
25/10/2019 Adelaide

31/10/2019 Townsville
15/11/2019 Canberra
4/12/2019 Perth

14/02/2020 Canberra
15/09/2019 Naracoorte
29/10/2019 Melbourne
30/10/2019 Townsville
31/10/2019 Melbourne
14/11/2019 Melbourne

12/02/2020 Canberra
2/07/2019 Sydney
10/07/2019 Broken Hill

11/07/2019 Adelaide
25/07/2019 Melbourne
28/07/2019 Melbourne
28/07/2019 Melbourne
31/07/2019 Canberra
5/08/2019 Darwin

23/08/2019 Canberra
5/09/2019 Newcastle

8/09/2019 Brisbane
19/09/2019 Canberra
4/10/2019 Melbourne

11/10/2019 Melbourne
23/10/2019 Canberra
25/10/2019 Adelaide
31/10/2019 Townsville
9/11/2019 Melbourne
15/11/2019 Canberra

19/11/2019 Melbourne
4/12/12019 Perth
14/02/2020 Canberra

19/02/2020 Melbourne
25/07/2019 Melbourne
28/07/2019 Melbourne
14/08/2019 Darwin
21/08/2019 Melbourne
28/08/2019 Brisbane
13/09/2019 Adelaide
16/09/2019 HSM
17/09/2019 Bendigo
29/09/2019 Melbourne
12/10/2019 Melbourne
22/10/2019 Melbourne
31/10/2019 Melbourne
19/11/2019 Melbourne
22/11/2019 Perth
26/01/2020 Canberra
4/02/2020 Perth
11/02/2020 Melbourne
14/02/2020 Canberra
19/02/2020 Melbourne
26/02/2020 Adelaide
1/03/2020 Merimbula
23/10/2019 Canberra
30/10/2019 Townsville
12/02/2020 Canberra
23/10/2019 Canberra
30/10/2019 Townsville
11/10/2019 London
16/08/2019 Melbourne
20/08/2019 Perth
19/09/2019 Canberra
22/10/2019 Brisbane
29/10/2019 Adelaide
13/02/2020 Canberra
3/03/2020 Melbourne
5/07/2019 Perth
30/07/2019 Darwin
12/09/2019 London
28/10/2019 Brisbane
12/11/2019 Adelaide

8/01/2020 London
14/01/2020 London
29/08/2019 Brisbane
6/09/2019 Sydney
18/09/2019 Sydney
19/09/2019 Canberra
23/10/2019 Canberra
30/10/2019 Townsville
10/12/2019 Sydney
14/02/2020 Canberra
4/03/2020 Canberra
13/03/2020 Canberra

Total

Amount

1

(AUD)
194.00
195.00
204.00
292.00
328.50
311.54
359.00
485.00
238.00
504.00
328.00
328.50
760.00
405.00
203.00
578.00
874.19
351.00
315.00
199.00
252.00
640.00
449.00
194.00
195.00
204.00
292.00
504.00
290.00
292.50
211.00
873.00
311.54
359.00
485.00
238.00
504.00
328.50
760.00
597.00
386.75
203.00
306.00
518.00
874.19
361.25
535.50

,570.50

652.80
301.75
364.00
678.00
159.00
130.00
726.80
918.00
284.75
252.00
306.00
609.45
897.00
203.15
227.05
606.00
722.50
492.00
445.00
466.00
199.00
379.00
292.50
199.00

787.95(GB

190.00
423.30
389.00
378.10
133.00
718.00
179.00
372.30
406.30

,295.95

179.10
266.00
525.77
242.81
245.00
194.00
225.00
241.00
406.00
199.00
211.65
838.95
245.00
161.19



CAR HIRE

Traveler

DAVID ANDERSON

DAVID ANDERSON
BACON/LEISA MS
BACON/LEISA MS
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
CRAIG MCMURTRIE
CRAIG MCMURTRIE
CRAIG MCMURTRIE

1751544_1

Int Dom

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Pickup Date

4/09/2019

13/09/2019
7/08/2019
13/09/2019
12/09/2019
28/02/2020
4/09/2019
22/10/2019
11/02/2020

Dropoff
Date

5/09/2019

15/09/2019
8/08/2019
15/09/2019
17/09/2019
1/03/2020
5/09/2019
23/10/2019
12/02/2020

City Name

Newcastle

Adelaide
Gold Coast
Adelaide
Adelaide
Merimbula
Hobart
Sydney
Sydney

Total
Amount
(AUD)
183.03
76.00
36.00
73.00
170.00
72.00
34.20
38.00
38.00



DOMESTIC TRAVEL ALLOWANCE

Employee
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
REBEKAH DONALDSON
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
JUDITH WHELAN
MELANIE KLEYN
HELEN CLIFTON
HELEN CLIFTON
HELEN CLIFTON
MARK TAPLEY
MARK TAPLEY
MARK TAPLEY
MARK TAPLEY

Payment Type
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Corporate Card
Corporate Card
Corporate Card
Corporate Card
Corporate Card
Procurement Card Domestic
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Corporate Card
Corporate Card
Corporate Card
Corporate Card
Corporate Card
Corporate Card
Corporate Card
Corporate Card
Corporate Card
Corporate Card
Cash
Procurement Card Domestic
Procurement Card Domestic
Corporate Card
Corporate Card
Corporate Card
Corporate Card
Corporate Card

INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL ALLOWANCE

Employee
CRAIG MCMURTRIE
GAVEN MORRIS
HELEN CLIFTON

1751544_1

Trip#

2020/097
2020/142
2020/193

Vendor MCC Description
LODGING/HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS Adelaide
EATING PLACES/RESTAURANTS Sydney
LODGING/HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS Broken Hill
EATING PLACES/RESTAURANTS Collinswood
LODGING/HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS Adelaide
LODGING/HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS Adelaide
FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS Southbank
GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT Canberra
EATING PLACES/RESTAURANTS Canberra
RD/NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR STORES Cairns
RD/NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR STORES Cairns
FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS Cairns
EATING PLACES/RESTAURANTS Mascot
EATING PLACES/RESTAURANTS Mascot
FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS Gove
FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS Gove
EATING PLACES/RESTAURANTS Darwin
LODGING/HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS Sydney
LODGING/HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS Newcastle
EATING PLACES/RESTAURANTS Canberra
LODGING/HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS Canberra
LODGING/HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS Canberra
LODGING/HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS Melbourne
FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS Southbank
FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS Southbank
FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS Southbank
LODGING/HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS Melbourne
EATING PLACES/RESTAURANTS Canberra
LODGING/HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS Canberra
EATING PLACES/RESTAURANTS Townsville
FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS Southbank
LODGING/HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS Melbourne
BAKERIES Sydney
EATING PLACES/RESTAURANTS Canberra
EATING PLACES/RESTAURANTS Sydney
EATING PLACES/RESTAURANTS Giriffith
EATING PLACES/RESTAURANTS Canberra
EATING PLACES/RESTAURANTS Darwin

Melbourne

City/Location

Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Perth
Perth
Canberra
FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS Perth
EATING PLACES/RESTAURANTS Canberra
EATING PLACES/RESTAURANTS Barton
LODGING/HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS Canberra
EATING PLACES/RESTAURANTS Melbourne
EATING PLACES/RESTAURANTS Southbank
FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS Southbank
EATING PLACES/RESTAURANTS Adelaide
BARS/TAVERNS/LOUNGES/DISCOS Adelaide
LODGING/HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS Adelaide
Townsville
EATING PLACES/RESTAURANTS Darwin
LODGING/HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS Darwin
LODGING/HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS Adelaide
LODGING/HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS Townsville
MISC FOOD STORES - DEFAULT Ultimo
FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS Ultimo
MISC FOOD STORES - DEFAULT Ultimo

Departure date Return date TA Paid
Oct 5, 2019 Oct 14, 2019 2,030.00
Sep 24,2019 Oct 6, 2019 1,740.00
Jan 6, 2020 Jan 14, 2020 2,147.00

Transaction Date Expense Amount (rpt)

Jan 16, 2019
Jul 10, 2019
Jul 10, 2019
Jul 11,2019
Jul 11, 2019
Jul 11,2019
Jul 25,2019
Jul 30, 2019
Jul 30, 2019
Aug 2, 2019
Aug 2, 2019
Aug 2, 2019
Aug 2, 2019
Aug 2, 2019
Aug 3, 2019
Aug 4, 2019
Aug 4, 2019
Aug 23, 2019
Sep 5, 2019
Sep 18,2019
Sep 19, 2019
Sep 19, 2019
Oct 4, 2019
Oct 10, 2019
Oct 10, 2019
Oct 10, 2019
Oct 11, 2019
Oct 22, 2019
Oct 23, 2019
Oct 29, 2019
Nov 8, 2019
Nov 19, 2019
Feb 5, 2020
Feb 11, 2020
Feb 12, 2020
Feb 13, 2020
Feb 13, 2020
Aug 13, 2019
Jul 23, 2019
Jul 27,2019
Aug 20, 2019
Sep 12,2019
Sep 27, 2019
Nov 18, 2019
Nov 20, 2019
Feb 3, 2020
Feb 13, 2020
Feb 4, 2020
Feb 11, 2020
Feb 12, 2020
Feb 14, 2020
Feb 17, 2020
Feb 18, 2020
Feb 19, 2020
Feb 24, 2020
Feb 25, 2020
Feb 26, 2020
Oct 30, 2019
Jul 29, 2019
Jul 30, 2019
Nov 12, 2019
Oct 30, 2019
Mar 4, 2020
Mar 11, 2020
Mar 12, 2020

Accommodation
1,200.00
2,238.00
1,459.40

70.81
13.00
202.00
15.00
81.55
81.54
6.60
7.20
22.00
20.13
7.08
8.80
27.33
8.00
25.00
20.00
107.00
17.26
38.00
8.80
108.92
88.00
136.25
19.50
18.00
10.50
64.83
27.60
42.63
98.37
11.00
4.50
54.80
145.00
17.00
61.17
10.70
34.00
117.25
105.75
117.25
116.00
123.60
15.10
31.70
25.40
28.34
20.20
145.00
64.50
28.34
82.50
35.00
7.00
45.00
39.00
22.29
24.51
147.00
4.05
14.68
30.78
9.00
10.00
9.00
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